
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 2:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-14 - ONDRE CAMPBELL -
14:46:45.779 1 1:53.681 75.052 36 103 19

14:48:33.545 2 1:47.766 79.172 74 110 19

14:50:19.955 3 1:46.410 80.180 78 108 19

14:52:12.690 4 1:52.735 75.682 79 110 19

14:54:06.495 5 1:53.805 74.970 77 112 19

14:55:49.959 6 1:43.464 82.463 78 111 19

L1-03 - PATRICK RODREIGUEZ -
14:43:42.126 1 1:51.198 76.728 13 76 19

14:45:33.732 2 1:51.606 76.448 15 77 19

14:47:26.002 3 1:52.270 75.995 15 77 19

14:49:17.014 4 1:51.012 76.857 17 73 19

14:51:06.427 5 1:49.413 77.980 24 72 19

14:52:55.975 6 1:49.548 77.884 15 77 19

14:54:50.365 7 1:54.390 74.587 30 79 19

14:56:54.842 8 2:04.477 68.543 17 78 19

14:58:48.737 9 1:53.895 74.911 30 75 19

L1-06 - FERNANDO ARJON -
14:44:09.402 1 1:53.592 75.111 22 71 19

14:46:08.331 2 1:58.929 71.740 29 68 19

14:47:59.283 3 1:50.952 76.898 20 72 19

14:49:53.273 4 1:53.990 74.849 13 66 19

14:57:33.712 5 7:40.439 18.530 32 74 19

L2-69 - SUPER SIX -
14:44:10.694 1 1:54.688 74.393 83 111 19

14:46:07.906 2 1:57.212 72.791 87 112 19

14:48:01.144 3 1:53.238 75.346 83 110 19

14:49:53.624 4 1:52.480 75.853 90 110 19

L1-18 - DANIEL TUCKER -
14:43:51.555 1 1:53.618 75.094 27 85 19

14:45:44.116 2 1:52.561 75.799 47 90 19

14:47:38.782 3 1:54.666 74.407 46 88 19

14:49:41.186 4 2:02.404 69.704 37 86 19

L1-22 - STEVEN POWELL -
14:48:17.367 1 1:59.802 71.218 8 69 19

14:50:11.325 2 1:53.958 74.870 8 63 19

14:52:13.662 3 2:02.337 69.742 17 65 19

14:54:11.790 4 1:58.128 72.227 10 65 19

L1-23 - SANTIAGO CAMPOS -
14:45:10.055 1 2:09.057 66.110 69 101 19

14:47:18.318 2 2:08.263 66.520 67 100 19

14:49:17.415 3 1:59.097 71.639 78 101 19

14:51:19.229 4 2:01.814 70.041 84 102 19

14:53:22.722 5 2:03.493 69.089 68 101 19

14:55:18.943 6 1:56.221 73.412 70 101 19

14:57:16.592 7 1:57.649 72.521 74 101 19

L1-27 - KARL LACY -
14:44:15.356 1 2:00.629 70.729 37 90 19

14:46:20.714 2 2:05.358 68.061 51 88 19

14:48:21.776 3 2:01.062 70.476 36 88 19

14:50:18.631 4 1:56.855 73.014 40 89 19

14:52:19.755 5 2:01.124 70.440 40 88 19

14:54:27.027 6 2:07.272 67.038 37 87 19

14:56:24.987 7 1:57.960 72.330 35 87 19

L1-01 - MATTHEW DEELEY -
14:44:42.642 1 2:02.293 69.767 78 108 19

14:46:41.366 2 1:58.724 71.864 71 106 19

14:48:38.629 3 1:57.263 72.760 79 108 19

14:50:40.481 4 2:01.852 70.019 83 107 19

14:52:40.834 5 2:00.353 70.891 86 108 19

14:54:40.298 6 1:59.464 71.419 81 107 19

14:56:42.441 7 2:02.143 69.853 89 105 19

14:58:48.117 8 2:05.676 67.889 83 105 19



L1-16 - SAYED ALEEM -

14:44:16.258 1 2:01.044 70.487 77 112 19

14:46:21.734 2 2:05.476 67.997 79 109 19

14:48:22.803 3 2:01.069 70.472 84 109 19

14:50:20.396 4 1:57.593 72.555 75 108 19

14:52:20.884 5 2:00.488 70.812 78 111 19

14:54:28.030 6 2:07.146 67.104 72 112 19

14:56:29.083 7 2:01.053 70.482 80 111 19

L1-20 - INDER BUENROSTRO -
14:44:45.683 1 2:02.791 69.484 80 101 19

14:46:46.077 2 2:00.394 70.867 73 101 19

14:48:46.906 3 2:00.829 70.612 72 104 19

14:50:49.736 4 2:02.830 69.462 76 101 19

14:52:49.060 5 1:59.324 71.503 83 105 19

14:54:47.901 6 1:58.841 71.793 77 104 19

L2-16 - DAVID TRUONG -
14:44:28.460 1 2:02.221 69.808 87 111 19

14:46:29.916 2 2:01.456 70.248 84 112 19

14:48:31.064 3 2:01.148 70.426 80 111 19

14:50:30.603 4 1:59.539 71.374 92 111 19

14:52:30.804 5 2:00.201 70.981 87 109 19

14:54:36.209 6 2:05.405 68.036 96 114 19

L1-24 - CRISANTO ORTIZ-LUIS -
14:48:34.473 1 2:17.052 62.254 103 100 19

14:50:43.456 2 2:08.983 66.148 94 99 19

14:52:46.486 3 2:03.030 69.349 84 99 19

14:54:46.030 4 1:59.544 71.371 84 101 19

14:56:49.401 5 2:03.371 69.157 86 102 19

14:58:51.998 6 2:02.597 69.594 95 100 19

L1-08 - ARTHUR CORONA -
14:44:45.267 1 2:03.844 68.893 73 102 19

14:46:45.844 2 2:00.577 70.760 61 98 19

14:48:46.169 3 2:00.325 70.908 76 101 19

14:50:50.225 4 2:04.056 68.775 65 98 19

14:52:51.489 5 2:01.264 70.359 67 100 19

L1-10 - MAC NIEWCZAS -
14:44:58.151 1 2:02.330 69.746 23 62 19

14:47:01.949 2 2:03.798 68.919 13 61 19

14:49:04.806 3 2:02.857 69.447 18 64 19

14:51:05.676 4 2:00.870 70.588 12 65 19

L1-26 - TYLER KIRCHHOFF -
14:44:02.980 1 2:03.148 69.282 61 81 19

14:46:10.393 2 2:07.413 66.963 58 81 19

14:48:15.589 3 2:05.196 68.149 60 79 19

14:50:20.254 4 2:04.665 68.439 62 80 19

14:52:24.768 5 2:04.514 68.522 58 71 19

14:54:35.614 6 2:10.846 65.206 58 82 19

14:56:41.209 7 2:05.595 67.933 42 73 19

14:58:47.456 8 2:06.247 67.582 60 74 19

L1-04 - JAEUK KIM -
14:47:43.831 1 2:08.049 66.631 48 100 19

14:49:55.070 2 2:11.239 65.011 53 99 19

14:52:14.133 3 2:19.063 61.353 41 95 19

14:54:25.604 4 2:11.471 64.896 27 93 19

14:56:29.878 5 2:04.274 68.655 41 95 19

14:58:34.938 6 2:05.060 68.223 49 99 19

L1-17 - LONG LEHO -
14:44:45.851 1 2:07.142 67.106 98 111 19

14:47:00.606 2 2:14.755 63.315 90 110 19

14:49:08.959 3 2:08.353 66.473 108 113 19

14:51:18.764 4 2:09.805 65.729 110 111 19

14:53:27.565 5 2:08.801 66.242 96 112 19

L1-15 - BILLY FACH -
14:47:38.514 1 2:17.002 62.276 54 84 19

14:49:54.059 2 2:15.545 62.946 58 86 19

14:52:13.447 3 2:19.388 61.210 56 86 19

14:54:25.960 4 2:12.513 64.386 61 86 19
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